Prologe complements the Kreon collection
based on our principles for working with
light: quality, architectural integration, and
design. Prologe and its profile systems;
new light concepts, key elements in a
modular system that offers enormous
flexibility for composing systematic yet
highly individual light scenography.

Prologe 80 – 3” Wide Aperture (Square)
Single or Double Module, Surface Mounted
Ordering Code and Options
Prologe 80 Luminaire
Made from sheet steel
electrostatically treated
and powder coated.
Finishes
• White (RAL 9016)
• Black (RAL 9004)
Mounting Options
• Surface mounting to
recessed junction box
(supplied by others) in
drywall, sheetrock
• Finished junction box canopy
accessory for installation in
ACT/grid, wood, or other
ceiling condition.
• Rigid stem for pendant mount
Electrical Characteristics
Construction Electrical Characteristics
LED Specification
Xicato Zhaga compliant
LED module with Corrected
Cold Phosphor Technology®
remote phosphor to limit
color shift over time. Tight
color consistency within 1x2
MacAdam Ellipses.
LED Life
L80 greater than 50,000 hours.
Gear
Standard Triac Phase dimming
(120V only). 0-10V dimming
available on request (120V only)
Consult Kreon for other lamping
options.
KU____ - ___ - ___ - so - ___ - ___ - ___ - ___ - ___ -
kreon Prologe 80 finish color* light source
cct
lumen Package** cri dimming ceiling tyPe mounting oPtional accessories
(blank for none)
96712 – Single
Module
96722 – Double
Module
1 – White
2 – Black
27 – 2700K
30 – 3000K
35 – 3500K
40 – 4000K
SO – 965 lm,
8W (11W for
high CRI)
80 – 80+
min CRI
98 – 98+
min CRI
D1 – TRIAC
Phase Dim
(120V only)
D2 – 0-10V
dim (10%)
(120 -277V)
(D2 option
may require
remote driver